
Map: 2a-b Invermoriston & Dundreggan

Path No. Path Name/Route Path Type Length
 (kms)

Inverness and Nairn Core Paths Plan

IN05.03 Eve’s Road track - alternative desc 
Track/Path [earth]/Fords

15.5

IN05.07 Allt Garbh to Tomich by Cougie track/path (earth) 18.6
IN05.08 Beinn na Sparra circuit track 8.6
IN05.10 Hilton Lodge to Eve’s Road track 2.3
IN18.01 Dalcataig circuit track/path (gravel) 2.4
IN18.02 Invermoriston Falls circuit path (gravel) 0.9

September 2011



Inverness & 
Nairn Core 
Paths Plan

Map: 2a-b
Invermoriston
& Dundreggan

Core paths

Scale: 1:15,000 Scale: 1:40,000

IN18.02

IN05.10

IN05.07

IN18.01

IN05.03

IN05.08

Continued 
on Map 3

September 2011




