Map: 2a-b Invermoriston & Dundreggan Inverness and Nairn Core Paths Plan

Path No.	Path Name/Route	Path Type	Length (kms)
IN05.03	Eve's Road	track - alternative desc Track/Path [earth]/Fords	15.5
IN05.07	Allt Garbh to Tomich by Cougie	track/path (earth)	18.6
IN05.08	Beinn na Sparra circuit	track	8.6
IN05.10	Hilton Lodge to Eve's Road	track	2.3
IN18.01	Dalcataig circuit	track/path (gravel)	2.4
IN18.02	Invermoriston Falls circuit	path (gravel)	0.9

